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RENDEZVOUS

 Each year a zone of the OFMF puts on a 

Trappers Rendezvous where trappers from 

around the province are invited to attend.

 Local exhibitors, games, meetings, guest 

speakers, fashion shows, awards and a 

banquet are held during the Rendezvous.

If you have photos, we would love to include them!
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OFMF CONVENTIONS - 

RENDEZVOUS
1995 - Sutton

1996 - Dryden

1997 - Renfrew

1998 - Sault Ste. Marie 

1999 - Dorchester

2000 - Thunder Bay-Old Fort William

2001 - Renfrew

2002 - Timmins

2003 - Orillia

2004 - Kenora 

2005 - Smiths Falls 

2006 - Hearst

2007 - Owen Sound /Shallow Lake 

2008 - Thunder Bay

2009 - Renfrew

2010 - Sudbury/Copper Cliff 

2011 - Lindsay

2012 - Dryden

2013 - Napanee 

2014 - Blind River 

2015 - St. Thomas 

2016 - Thunder Bay 

2017 - Carp

2018 - Timmins

2019 - Goderich

2020 - Covid, AGM in Sault Ste.Marie 

2021 - Covid, AGM in Sault Ste.Marie 

2022 - Parry Sound

2023 - Thunder Bay 

2024 - Orillia
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2023 - Thunder Bay
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2022 - Parry Sound
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2021 & 2020
none due to global covid outbreak
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 OFMF held their AGM in Sault Ste. Marie 

with just the Board of Directors. No 

Convention occurred those 2 years.



2019 - Goderich
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2018 - Timmins
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2017 - Carp

9



2016 - Thunder Bay

10



2015 - St. Thomas
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2014 - Blind River
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2013 - Napanee
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2012 - Dryden
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2011 - Lindsay
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2010 - Copper Cliff
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2009 - Renfrew
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2008 - Thunder Bay
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2007 - Shallow Lake
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2006 - Hearst
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2005 - Smiths Falls
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2004 - Kenora
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2003 - Orillia
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2002 - Timmins
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2001 - Renfrew
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2000 - Thunder Bay
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1999 - Dorchester
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1998 - Sault Ste. Marie
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1997 - Renfrew
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1996 - Dryden

30



1995 - Sutton
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1986 - Lanark
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